Project Summary: Honeysuckle Lane

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 422 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 422 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (1) driveway pipe.

2011-519 / Honeysuckle Lane

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

RDCO / Roadside ditch - cleaned out
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-519 / Honeysuckle Lane

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.50
8.00
11.00
36.00
0.00
55.50

55.50

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$171.32
$235.62
$793.19
$0.00
$1,210.37

$1,210.37

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$16.48
$146.41
$62.76
$0.00
$225.65

$225.65

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$35.90
$129.13
$4.63
$0.00
$169.66

$169.66

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-11

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$819.86
$819.86

$819.86

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$223.70
$511.16
$860.58
$819.86
$2,425.54

$2,425.54



Cleaned out 422 LF

of roadside ditch.

Jetted (1)
driveway pipe.

Project: Honeysuckle
Lane

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-519

Township:Lady's
Island

Completed:
May 2011
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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