

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Honeysuckle Lane

Project improved 422 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 422 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (1) driveway pipe.

Narrative Description of Project:	Completion: May-11
-----------------------------------	--------------------

2011-519 / Honeysuckle Lane	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	8.00	\$171.32	\$16.48	\$35.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$223.70
HAUL / Hauling	11.00	\$235.62	\$146.41	\$129.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$511.16
RDCO / Roadside ditch - cleaned out	36.00	\$793.19	\$62.76	\$4.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$860.58
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$819.86	\$819.86
2011-519 / Honeysuckle Lane	55.50	\$1,210.37	\$225.65	\$169.66	\$0.00	\$819.86	\$2,425.54
Sub Total							

Grand Total 55.50 \$1,210.37 \$225.65 \$169.66 \$0.00 \$819.86 \$2,425.54









After



